3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LoC DIST REVISITONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-" A 606 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART 1| PRELIMAINARY 2eui20s | MR | OB
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED ¢ | MODIFIED teocTene | LG | TE
3 MODIFIED 23MAR201T | BW TE
2836181 -2 3 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2836181-5 | 1901094-3 | 1752354-6 | 2168400-6 (QUANTITY ?2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2836181-4 : : : o p oo b 211964171 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248
e - - - - - - - R 2119798-1  |DETENT PIN 247
2836181-5 3 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST - - 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
LATCH PLATE ) - - - - ) - ,
AN PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338683-8 5-18022-5 21196411 21197991 20634402 T 119755 1 TRAN AP STYLE SIDE FEED Wou anl 1245
5836181 -6 3 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST 1ALLAT§§R¥€AT ] ] ] ; ; ; ; R EEE 2119082-1  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
- ) ) ) - - - - 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
28361817 3 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - N -] 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 2472
7-2836181-7 3 CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - R 7-18023-7  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
- 2 | 2] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 ¥ 16 240
- - - - 2063440-2 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
-2l 2 2] 2] 1-2168083-4 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 5 224
R 1803340-1  |PLATE, RETAINING 227
- N 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- N 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
APPLICATOR DATA NN 1752354-6  [STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
CRIMP SI17E TYPE - 9931711 | PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
WIRE [3.61 mm [.142] 0 N 8-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
INSUL [3.89 mm [.153] 0 - 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTLONS () R 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
408-10389 - - -] - ]2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
R 994969 | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF|REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- - -] 240638 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
TERMINAL NAME: OUTER FERRULE, 90 AND 180 FAKRA - - - - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
WIRE STRIP LENGTH —e= = INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - |REF |REF| - SEE NOTE 4 |[MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
e N D - - -] 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINAL 114-32145 - - - | - [REF[REF] - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
APPLICAT IoNES 7 7 7 N I IR O 318563-1  |GUARD, FRONT CHIP 85
SPECIFICATION T 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 87
TERMINALS AF}PL’IE:DAEL - | | | | 2119956-1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE Ia
R 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL N I S B I ST19740-1  ITAC IDENTIFICATION 57
celeosas P PR 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- - 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
N - 3] -] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 67
SWARNTNG R 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
f - - - - - - |
WIRE Ly CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT A3\ ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO 01802275 |SCR, HER HD CAP, WA X 6.0 -
SIZE K mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING S I ) M B 1338683-6 |FEED PAWL 26
LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - -
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING S T2 T2 2 [ 1-2079383-0 |SCR. BHSC. RoHS (M3 ¥ 6) 53
WIiLL CAUSE DAMAGE 1O CRIMP TOOL ING. ] 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 57
R 1901681-8  |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 51
- L] 2-1976053-6 |LOCATER BLOCK, TERMINAL 50
- - - - 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
1] R 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
- - 2119370-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
z/\x TO CHECK CRIMP HEIGHT. CRIMP SOLDER (@ 4.76mm - 1 1 1 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
A ENS>8<7>FIQEUSO/5O SOLTID CORE) AND MEASURE AT - | - | | 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
CECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ' R 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
A GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY CALIPERS u - | 1 1 1 2119644~ RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
el DAl e The aeeleaon uereletion N $CRIMP HE IGHT N - L 2119085-1 |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 137
" SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. § ZA O e A O c119092-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 39
R 1803308-1  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
A APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT SOLDERJ LF - D D D D 2079383-5 SCR BHSC  RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: : :
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836181-4 | S L T U O c1613c8-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, Mo x 8mm LONG 3¢
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836181-5 - Lo bt v ] 1-1320908-0 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
e . ] ] FOR JACKET CRIMP USE @4.76 SOLDER. REFER TO i
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836181-6 Tt R A I S S T T T 2119959-1  [ASSEMBLY. STRIP GUIDE o0
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE 1‘1 D R P - 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - - -
RECOMMENDED STRIP LENGTH DIMENSTONS. (o A I c019383-4 |5CR, BHSC, RoHs (M4 & 8) 16
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF I[TEM 62 & 180. S I N I O R O B 1803306-1  |PLATE, RETAINING [o
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. NN - ] 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR 13
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. N I IR I I 3555803 |SPRING COMPRESSION 17
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. St 1-396885-4  [STOP, SHEAR I
AN N - [ v ] 1] 2-2119805-1 [SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - -
R e | N 1803095-6  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
AN Lt [ ] 1-1803318-7 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
/9N CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - - - - - - 7
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - - | N B - }
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. I T N c119791-> |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 126 0
- -] -] - 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 - Lo b v v ] 1-2119757-2 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
“X‘TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - | - 1 1 8-21084-0 O-RING, .676 1D, .070 DIA. MAT. 1257 - | | | | 2-238011-6 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
z/\x O CONVERT THE APRLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE N - | - -] -] 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 NPl ] 8-1633966-9 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
REMOVE TTEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE - - - -] 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 Nt v ] ] 2-1633723-7 [CRIMPER, WIRE © 1
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL
D oRiaTon 77| -7 -6|-5]-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION g 77 -7, -6]-5|-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION g
THE% 18Rl N8er 10 CRANGE AND ThE CONTROLL ING ENGINEERING ORGANI AT ON | DWN 26JUL2016
ﬁ WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-86) MRILEY ——TE
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 2.23. SR S -
' OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 26JUL2016 |NAME
ATLANTIC VERSTON ™ Jeean bide feed
ST ) Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC )
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES = :
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:283618w _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET | OFA e 3

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

Loc DIST REVISTONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPTRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE

REF

REF [\ I ‘i’REF

~0
rm
™

—==——0.764+0.1

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION
— -
7///‘HIbREF

|

19.3£0.5

i
S

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SLRVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

;'—L

CAM POST T LTON

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

RiZation | DWN 26JUL2016 ra—
)% ii w%RMEY 26JUL2076 '===.1’1EE'
D IMENS TONS: OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D APVD 26JULZ2016 [NamME ‘
| ATLANTIC VERSION ] e S e
A0mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 ‘@%{::}2&2 - APPLICATION SPEC i
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
AR FEED (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) oL £ :
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:283618w
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET p) OFA ng
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 6 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISITONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORLORM‘ON’ frbRionTS RESERVED. SEZTW WU9P59G9A*UWGE A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
PACTFIC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART S
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2836181-2 3 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951~ - 8-2836181-5 1| 1901094-3 1752354-6 | 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - - 20799881 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249
- | | 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2836181-4 ) ) ) -] 2119082-1  [CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
) ) ) ) ) ) - | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
5 28361815 3 CINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LATgiRggATE 5 : | 1 1 2?19083:W RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
/A PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338683-8 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440-2 [ [-18023-7  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
- 2 | - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
2-2836181-7 3 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - 2063440-2  |AIR FEED MODULE 238
-2l 20 1-2168083-4 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 5 224
f-eg36is8t-1 3 CRIMPTOOLING K117 ) * * * ) ) ) B 1803340-1 |PLATE, RETAINING 227
- 1 - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- | - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198
APPLICATOR DATA zfl - | | 1752354-6 | STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 1180
CRIMP S17f TVPE - | | 9937111~ PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 11T
WIRE |3.61 mm [.142] 0 - | | 8§-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
TNSUL 1389 mm T 1531 0 - | | 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
Rl e ATOR NS TRl IO - | | 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN | 174
408-10389 L] - - |2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
- | | 994969- 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
s\ - | REF |REF|REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
S I N 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
N - | | | 8-21084-1 |O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1152
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - 1 2119641-2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1157
TERMINAL NAME: OUTER FERRULE, 90 AND 180 FAKRA St 211979672 |DETENT PIN 1149
WIRE STRIP,LENGTH —= — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE ] | | c07953655 SR, BASC, Hofs (M4 A 16) _1 44
Aﬁi —r T & - - 4| 4 4 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
- | | 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 114
XEEM%%ION e - | | 21196501 RAM, ASTAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 1140
SPECIFICATION N - | | | 2119092-2 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 1139
- - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
TERMINALS APPLIED [y . -~ 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - REF| - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 11395
22725848 - | - 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
- REF| - 2119944-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 11T
- | | 318563-1 GUARD, FRONT CHIP 189
- | | 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
I T ST TerTne HEIGHTi i - | | 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE N
SI/E 7(53 mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - 1 1 1 ;Hg;j;? ?i?%é?ﬁiw%i%w gg
RTK-031, DACAR 363 |3 40+/-0.03 [.134+/-.0011 8.4 _ 0 0 0 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS 2 x .188 66
FWARNING o N B I T L e P A O T R T
- - , , , , X .
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO N — e T RN IS e BT YRR Er
LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - N 1338683-8 |FEED PAWL 56
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING -~ 2] 2] 2] 1-2079383-0 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M3 X 6) 53
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. ~ [ T[T T 7 [ 1-5018030-0 [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, 3.5 52
- | | 1901681-8  |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 51
E!!ﬂ - | | 2-1976053-6 |LOCATER BLOCK, TERMINAL 50
- - 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
z/\: - | | 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
T? fggCﬁNgngf5§E§§f;D(§§§yf §§§D§§Aéﬁéé>76mm - | | 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
Zﬁl AT END OF SLUG. - | | 2119957~ APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - | | 2119644-7  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
1§L<ﬂwASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY CALTPERS ™ CRIMP HEIGHT ~ ] | | 18033081 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
{ -2l 20 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION g I | | 2161328~ 1 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. ; % T 1 1 13209080 [SPACER. STRIP GUIDE 30
zf: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT SOLDER - | | 2119959-1 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
AT L N N B T 22
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-283618 FOR JACKET CRIMP USE @4.76 SOLDER. REFER TO - 2 2 2 20719383-4 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 16
APPLICATION SPECIFICATION 114-32145. _ | | | 1803306 -1 PLATE, RETAINING 15
8 QBSE?EXEQE QET&E%NSgEéEEEENgA[EQEMiiggIi%%t?éiﬁlgﬁgTNG o z/\: SEE APPLICATION SPECIFICATION 114-32145 FOR AN - T c113606-1 | INSERT, SHLAR I3
RECOMMENDED STRIP LENGTH DIMENSIONS. - 1 1 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
zf: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 & 180. T | | 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR 11
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 242. N 1 1 5-2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER. FRONT 0
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. N | 1 1 1803095-6 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
/N N | | | 1-1803318-7 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - — T - - 7
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. :
Zﬁ: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE T | | 1-2119757-2 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR B
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR TN THE Fierp. ' MAT B - I 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 26 B I B I B 0-238011-6 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
Aﬁx TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED - | | SEEEL FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |20 ] N 1 1 1 e R :
Z/\L : - N 51196401 PUSH ROD. ALR FEED 557 N | | | 2-1633723-7 |CRIMPER, WIRE O 1
[TEM
%Eh£$§v5im1¢§ ﬁﬁ?ﬁ$ﬁ&9§%%>ﬁHQﬂ%gﬁﬁiﬁjkﬁﬁﬁ@ﬁeg&E“E’ “T71-271-251-22] PART NO DESCRIPTION T@M 11=21)-25-22| PART NO DESCRIPTION N0
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL PR PR e e e e e o 26 JUL0T -
INFORMATION . T 26JUL 2016 - TE
D IMENS TONS: OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D AP*VD 26JULZ2016 [NamME ‘
{D /x<i: I F I <: \/ E{% ES I <:>?¢ mm e N — Ocean S\de Feed
Ll L Applicator
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 + S 3 O{ 4 & 4 O{ 4 @G;% EEE %: APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- N
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) S— GLE . A 1| 00779 [C=283618: )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET OFA e

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

. 3
SHEETS 148 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




3 ! 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISITONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 (TR DESCRIPTION DATE OWN | APVD
SEE SHEET 1
REF

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM POST T LTON

30mm STROKE

REF

—

Nk
|

0.76x£0. 1

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

|

19.3+£0.95

i
=]

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

S

—

|

;'—L

-l

L

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

A T 26JUL2016 pr—
CH%?RILEY 26JUL2076 yr— TE
P A C I F I C v E R S I O N PIMENSTONS: OTHEWHISE 'SPECIFIED: [ APVD 26JUL20TG |nauE ‘
mm - Ocean Side Feed
ATR FEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 oL hoplicator
' ' 2 PLC +- - -
(Atlantic version shown on sheefts | of 4 & 2 of 4) @®E:}i% E e ST T e CoRE [T 0 T
ANGLES +- -
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2836181 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 SHEET 4 OFA ng
SHEETS T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION



